NUMBER

07-34-407-051

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
158x44
565 REEDER MID PT N SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-21-67
9-11-67
3-12-79
12-13-82
2-14-89
5-19-97
5-19-97
7-16-97
1-26-98
4-9-03
3-29-04
10-6-05

JENNINGS DELLA ELLIOTT
AKE BILBERT R & NORMA L

STAMPER LAWRENCE & CLARICE
STAMPER CLARICE

NO C.F.

BUNNER ALVA & DOROTHY C.F. 6.00

BUNNER, ALVA E 2 TRS NO CF..

MILLS TERESA 2/3 INT ET AL SP 4,400

MILLS TERESA 2/3 INT & RUTH STONE 1/3 INT SP 2,200

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE SP 11,000
HOYT CHRISTINA M SP 40,000

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCTATION S.P. 13,400
MARTINDALE JEFFERY A SP 5,000

RAMSEY JOSEPH

SP 60,000




